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100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:48      

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.9      

 1 1112 Van der Kraan Laure       AZW   14.28   05 
 2 1115 Cracco Juliette           AZW   14.41   04 
 3 1107 Pison Louise              AZW   14.54   05 
 4 1105 Himpe Saartje             AZW   14.69   05 
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.4      

 1 1110 Van Assche Amélie         AZW   13.79   05 
 2 1099 Bouckenooghe Joséphine    AZW   14.18   04 
 3 1048 Rommel Emma               RCG   14.53   04 
 4 1001 Cham Gaelle               AVR   14.88   05 
Reeks:3      Wind : 2.7      

 1 1682 Backaert Aline            ASVO  13.89   05 
 2 1111 Van de Putte Hanne        AZW   14.06   04 
 3 1942 Mannens Cato              ASVO  14.64   04 
 4 1227 Fillieux Margot           AZW   14.68   04 
 5 1002 Pattyn Yinthe             AVR   15.16   05 
Reeks:4      Wind : -1.6      

 1 1106 Naessens Paulien          AZW   13.72   05 
 2 1011 Favoreel Thais            STAX  13.85   04 
 3 1699 De Stercke Flore          ASVO  13.88   05 
 4 1719 Moerman Fenne             AZW   14.06   05 
 5 1346 Bekaert Jitske            AVR   14.09   05 
 6 1542 Dreelinck Jenna           ASVO  14.31   05 
         

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:48      

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3      

 1 4011 Vanhulle Sarah            AZW   14.10   03 
 2 4113 Decouttere Lotte          AZW   14.84   03 
 3 3322 Vanhoutte Manou           AZW   15.81   03 
Reeks:2      Wind : 3.1      

 1 2570 Tassart Emma              JSMC  13.57   02 
 2 3765 Vandermeulen Renée        AZW   13.60   03 
 3 3435 De Troy Noa               STAX  13.61   03 
 4 3316 Luyssen Liesl             AZW   13.70   02 
 5 3401 Annys Janne               OB    13.85   02 
         

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=18:58      

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4      

 1 3875 Van Damme Petra           KAAG  14.16  Mas 78 
 2 917 Van Poucke Emille         OB    14.73  Jun 01 
 3 4471 Janssens Saskia           ACW   15.20  Mas 74 
 4 4133 Dewilde Muriel            ASVO  16.31  Mas 73 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.3      

 1 489 Van Hoorenweder Leontine  OB    12.77  Jun 01 
 2 4375 Soenens Els               AZW   13.47  Mas 80 
 3 3591 Masselis Bieke            AZW   13.64  Mas 78 
 4 697 Dewitte Sara              ASVO  13.74  Jun 01 
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 5 9998 Lokheeram Shleysha        NA    14.29  Sen 98 
 6 4049 Dehullu Karolien          AZW   14.40  Mas 78 
         

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:58      

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5      

 1 850 Terryn Mattes             AZW   13.17   05 
 2 849 Suys Roan                 AZW   13.43   04 
 3 853 Vercruysse Kyan           AZW   13.70   04 
 4 844 Desloovere Sander         AZW   13.73   04 
 5 842 De Smet Joona             AZW   14.05   05 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3      

 1 1494 De Vriese Jaron           ASVO  11.58   04 
 2 1331 Mersseman Killian         ASVO  12.35   04 
 3 1232 Velghe Emiel              AVMO  12.75   05 
 4 1322 Cogge Bengt               FLAC  12.94   04 
 5 1160 Van Hoof Wout             VS    13.61   04 
 6 1358 Denhaerynck Ruben         AZW   13.92   04 
         

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:05      

Reeks:1      Wind : 3.5      

 1 3195 Allegaert Seppe           AZW   11.68   02 
 2 2815 Popelier Mathijs          AZW   11.93   03 
 3 3187 Vande Cavey Henri         RCG   12.23   03 
 4 2905 Lobbens Jonas             AZW   12.26   02 
 5 3166 Neuville Isaak            ASVO  12.34   03 
Reeks:2      Wind : 4.1      

 1 2871 Botterman Emiel           DEIN  11.31   02 
 2 2164 Rasson Baptiste           JSMC  11.56   02 
 3 3066 Van Herreweghe Thomas     RIEM  11.60   02 
 4 2166 Tharin Benjamin           JSMC  11.73   02 
 5 3167 Neuville Pepijn           ASVO  11.76   02 
 6 2911 Dhont Arne                DEIN  11.99   02 
         

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:15      

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.4      

 1 2241 Michels Achille           AZW   12.24  Sen 99 
 2 6501 Huwel Wim                 ASVO  12.44  Mas 63 
 3 5336 Cherlet Marc              KAAG  12.99  Mas 68 
 4 7600 Ameele Erik               HAC   15.10  Mas 67 
Reeks:2      Wind : 3.1      

 1 541 Decock Manu               AZW   11.66  Jun 01 
 2 6530 De Vriese Christophe      ASVO  11.73  Mas 78 
 3 885 Luypaert Keith            KKS   11.95  Jun 00 
 4 2559 Laevens Niels             KKS   12.16  Sen 98 
 5 5931 Van Hoof Kor              VS    12.69  Mas 73 
Reeks:3      Wind : -0.1      

 1 1002 Annys Jasper              OB    11.52  Jun 00 
 2 2245 Rotsaert Tibo             AZW   11.52  Sen 90 
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 3 2722 Van Hauwermeiren Jasper   ASVO  11.70  Sen 96 
 4 4513 Lefebvre Sylvain          USTA  11.99  Mas 79 
 5 490 Vandenbroucke Henri       AZW   12.04  Jun 01 
 6 9996 Duval Vincent             NA    12.38  Sen 94 
         

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:30      

 1 3313 Breye Rune                AZW   2'25.49   03 
 2 3438 Van Den Bussche Marie     STAX  2'25.70   03 
 3 1101 Desmet Amélie             AZW   2'26.52  Cad 05 
 4 2516 Buyse Adele               JSMC  2'31.73   03 
 5 3437 Van Den Bussche Johanna   STAX  2'35.03   02 
 6 1024 Van Hoecke Ibe            ACME  2'35.18  Cad 04 
 7 3266 Dhondt Amber              STAX  2'39.74   02 
 8 3449 Wuestenberghs Deborah     RIEM  2'44.16   02 
 9 3883 Verzelen Axelle           AZW   2'46.41   02 
 10 3364 Campe Merel               DEIN  2'46.85   03 
 11 3620 Vanhoutte Laure           DEIN  2'47.31   02 
 12 1517 Vanhoutte Loeka           DEIN  2'54.73  Cad 05 
         

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:33      

 1 4285 D'hondt Nathalie          AVMO  2'25.62  Mas 73 
 2 2117 Decorte Maloe             ASVO  2'27.88  Sen 93 
 3 1983 De Vos Kim                ASVO  2'29.16  Sen 91 
 4 488 Claeys Ellen              AZW   2'32.97  Jun 00 
 5 667 Pauwelyn Jade             FLAC  2'35.80  Jun 01 
 6 1986 Laridon Ine               ASVO  2'39.00  Sen 91 
 7 3855 Hillewaere Nele           VS    2'42.42  Mas 64 
 8 4562 Van Schaeren Hedwig       ASVO  2'51.07  Mas 84 
 9 906 Demets Judith             KAAG  3'03.21  Jun 01 
 10 4088 Geerolf Christa           AVMO  3'10.80  Mas 61 
         

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:51      

Reeks:1        

 1 18 Van Caeneghem Theo*       JSMC  2'22.14   04 
 2 1048 Van Wassenhove Jitse      HALE  2'23.01   04 
 3 848 Speeleveld Cédric         AZW   2'23.05   04 
 4 998 Lauwaert Joren            DEIN  2'24.42   05 
 5 1151 Prengels Aaron            VS    2'25.45   05 
 6 839 Blauwbloeme Ferre         AZW   2'31.00   05 
 7 1566 Mary Quentin              AZW   2'34.22   05 
 8 1120 Bekaert Joppe             AVR   2'34.76   05 
 9 1047 Quintyn Senne             HALE  2'37.06   04 
 10 851 Vandendriessche Emiel     AZW   2'42.90   05 
Reeks:2        

 1 1684 Gelaude Thijs             AVMO  2'13.44   04 
 2 342 Cousin Luca               EAH   2'14.31   04 
 3 1791 Van Rillaer Korneel       ASVO  2'16.00   04 
 4 1507 Vandenbulcke Emiel        AZW   2'17.62   05 
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 5 997 Lamont Lukas              DEIN  2'20.09   04 
 6 918 Botterman Klaas           DEIN  2'22.86   05 
 7 1462 Vandendriessche Matteo    ASVO  2'23.72   04 
 8 373 Benard Quentin            EAH   2'24.03   04 
 9 1721 Baelde Ibe                AZW   2'26.56   05 
 10 1141 Clinckspoor René          RCG   2'30.38   05 
         

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:52      

 1 2916 Vanneste Ebbe             OB    2'05.32   03 
 2 3036 Dhondt Alex               VS    2'08.98   02 
 3 2912 Dhont Kobe - 21           DEIN  2'25.43   03 
 4 1150 François Brecht           VS    2'30.97  Cad 05 
         

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:52      

Reeks:1        

 1 3325 Omey Hans                 AZW   1'58.14  Sen 86 
 2 6599 Allemeersch Klaas         FLAC  2'17.79  Mas 77 
 3 7148 Desmet Marc               AZW   2'19.48  Mas 67 
 4 6952 Depuydt Patrick           ZA    2'21.79  Mas 64 
 5 3492 Laureys Tom               KAAG  2'23.58  Sen 96 
 6 6336 Dedecker Tom              AVMO  2'25.42  Mas 75 
 7 6951 Deleersnijder Patrick     AVMO  2'28.42  Mas 64 
 8 5260 Vanderiviere Steven       AVR   2'28.61  Mas 78 
 9 5384 Walraedt Gilbert          AVR   2'29.00  Mas 59 
 10 7382 Demets Paul               KAAG  2'58.15  Mas 66 
Reeks:2        

 1 2248 Versteele Jonas           AZW   2'04.02  Sen 90 
 2 930 Baillievier Lohran        AZW   2'07.47  Jun 00 
 3 542 Fillieux Maxime           AZW   2'07.58  Jun 00 
 4 3058 Naudts Ruud               RIEM  2'09.67  Sen 87 
 5 1625 Vandenbroucke Arnaud      JSMC  2'10.20  Sen 92 
 6 2589 Van Herreweghe Mathias    RIEM  2'10.64  Sen 99 
 7 4484 Lecoeuche Arnaud          JSMC  2'12.47  Mas 73 
 8 2282 Maenhout Jens             HALE  2'13.94  Sen 95 
 9 6605 Lazou Mathieu             FLAC  2'16.29  Mas 79 
 10 7373 De Croo Hans              ZA    2'16.77  Mas 74 
 11 2555 Dumarey Tim               LEBB  2'21.44  Sen 98 
         

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:00      

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.1      

 1 1099 Bouckenooghe Joséphine    AZW   29.55   04 
 2 1368 Van Hoof Saar             VS    29.70   05 
 3 1107 Pison Louise              AZW   30.74   05 
 4 1227 Fillieux Margot           AZW   31.18   04 
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.0      

 1 1106 Naessens Paulien          AZW   28.45   05 
 2 1346 Bekaert Jitske            AVR   28.51   05 
 3 1537 Detemmerman Nina          ASVO  28.65   05 
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 4 1542 Dreelinck Jenna           ASVO  28.98   05 
 5 1719 Moerman Fenne             AZW   29.34   05 
         

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:03      

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.1      

 1 3319 Vander Cruyssen Heike     AZW   27.55   03 
 2 4011 Vanhulle Sarah            AZW   28.50   03 
 3 3401 Annys Janne               OB    28.73   02 
 4 3327 Van Assche Elise          AZW   30.10   03 
 5 3322 Vanhoutte Manou           AZW   34.84   03 
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.2      

 1 2517 Sturbaut Lea              JSMC  26.48   02 
 2 3765 Vandermeulen Renée        AZW   27.83   03 
 3 3316 Luyssen Liesl             AZW   28.15   02 
 4 2570 Tassart Emma              JSMC  28.86   02 
 5 3435 De Troy Noa               STAX  29.06   03 
         

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:12      

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4      

 1 697 Dewitte Sara              ASVO  28.97  Jun 01 
 2 4049 Dehullu Karolien          AZW   30.16  Mas 78 
 3 2318 Vanneste Lotte            KKS   30.62  Sen 97 
 4 4515 Lauwers Hilde             KAAG  37.36  Mas 68 
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.0      

 1 840 Van Liedekerke Celia      VS    28.57  Jun 00 
 2 2154 Vanluchene Hanne          AZW   28.78  Sen 99 
 3 3875 Van Damme Petra           KAAG  29.30  Mas 78 
 4 9998 Lokheeram Shleysha        NA    29.88  Sen 98 
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.8      

 1 1910 Blanckaert Lien           HCO   25.61  Sen 92 
 2 489 Van Hoorenweder Leontine  OB    26.03  Jun 01 
 3 1992 De Swaef Charlotte        VS    26.58  Sen 99 
 4 1878 De Winter Jill            VS    27.73  Sen 98 
  4375 Soenens Els               AZW       NG    Mas 80 
         

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:17      

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.9      

 1 850 Terryn Mattes             AZW   27.17   05 
 2 849 Suys Roan                 AZW   27.73   04 
 3 1495 Rogge Daan                ASVO  28.08   05 
 4 853 Vercruysse Kyan           AZW   28.10   04 
 5 1358 Denhaerynck Ruben         AZW   30.51   04 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.7      

 1 1494 De Vriese Jaron           ASVO  23.28   04 
 2 1331 Mersseman Killian         ASVO  25.58   04 
 3 1232 Velghe Emiel              AVMO  25.88   05 
 4 1322 Cogge Bengt               FLAC  26.35   04 
 5 1157 Leyseele Wout             BEHO  27.90   05 
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200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:23      

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.4      

 1 2166 Tharin Benjamin           JSMC  24.15   02 
 2 2815 Popelier Mathijs          AZW   24.35   03 
 3 3166 Neuville Isaak            ASVO  25.58   03 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.3      

 1 2164 Rasson Baptiste           JSMC  23.44   02 
 2 3167 Neuville Pepijn           ASVO  23.79   02 
 3 3195 Allegaert Seppe           AZW   23.92   02 
 4 2911 Dhont Arne                DEIN  24.24   02 
         

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:36      

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5      

 1 6543 Le Roy Jan                AZW   27.44  Mas 64 
 2 5958 Hulpio Lars               VS    28.66  Mas 81 
 3 6750 De Vreeze Tom             DEIN  29.61  Mas 69 
  7600 Ameele Erik               HAC       NG    Mas 67 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.4      

 1 6342 Gevaert Niko              AZW   25.40  Mas 78 
 2 5931 Van Hoof Kor              VS    25.78  Mas 73 
 3 5336 Cherlet Marc              KAAG  26.82  Mas 68 
  2241 Michels Achille           AZW       NG    Sen 99 
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.1      

 1 885 Luypaert Keith            KKS   24.04  Jun 00 
 2 2528 Sertin Jaron              VS    24.93  Sen 98 
 3 6501 Huwel Wim                 ASVO  25.62  Mas 63 
 4 7105 Steyaert Olivier          RIEM  26.18  Mas 83 
Reeks:4      Wind : 1.2      

 1 2691 Sercu Olivier             AZW   23.93  Sen 96 
 2 2881 Ghyselinck Ben            ASVO  24.07  Sen 91 
 3 2559 Laevens Niels             KKS   24.31  Sen 98 
 4 4513 Lefebvre Sylvain          USTA  24.99  Mas 79 
Reeks:5      Wind : 2.1      

 1 2245 Rotsaert Tibo             AZW   22.65  Sen 90 
 2 2529 Verbraekel Niels          VS    22.82  Sen 96 
 3 1002 Annys Jasper              OB    22.88  Jun 00 
 4 6530 De Vriese Christophe      ASVO  24.09  Mas 78 
 5 7406 Vervynck Luc              DEIN  24.41  Mas 71 
         

1500m steeple 0,762m Cad Dames  Uur=20:48      

 1 1110 Van Assche Amélie         AZW   5'44.91   05 
 2 1535 Popelier Margot           FLAC  5'54.06   04 
 3 1167 Neuville Josephine        FLAC  6'05.32   05 
 4 1138 Samoy Marith              AVR   6'18.53   05 
 5 1233 De Keyser Jente           OB    6'29.27   04 
 6 1343 Demaeght Emma             AVR   6'36.90   05 
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1500m steeple 0,762m Cad Heren  Uur=21:01      

 1 847 Leenaert Viktor           AZW   4'43.65   04 
 2 1368 Dedecker Victor           AVMO  4'49.78   04 
 3 879 Dewulf Maarten            AVR   4'54.81   05 
 4 1367 Dedecker Léon             AVMO  4'56.39   04 
 5 1032 Van Renterghem Thijs      DEIN  5'09.95   04 
 6 757 Kindt Jerome              AVR   5'11.98   05 
 7 933 Vandenbussche Jarne       MACW  5'23.48   04 
 8 753 Vermote Gillian           AVR   5'24.43   05 
 9 836 Vanderiviere Nand         AVR   5'24.99   05 
 10 910 Schier Wout               FLAC  5'28.09   05 
 11 1504 De Clercq Artuur          AZW   5'54.89   05 
         

2000m steeple 0,762m Sch Dames  Uur=21:29      

 1 3324 Wastijn Chiara            AZW   7'56.27   03 
 2 3892 Vandendriessche Indra     AZW   8'24.67   03 
 3 3682 Seghers Shania            AVLO  8'32.15   02 
 4 3692 Sautier Noriane           AZW   9'35.78   03 
         

2000m steeple 0,762m M60+ Mas Heren  Uur=21:30     

 1 6441 Devoldere Gilbert         AVMO  8'52.12   56 
         

3000m steeple 0,762m JSM Dames  Uur=21:40      

 1 442 Vandenabeele Linde        AZW   13'18.88  Jun 01 
 2 2449 Willaert Melissa          AVLO  13'57.12  Sen 98 
         

2000m steeple 0,914m Sch Heren  Uur=21:53      

 1 3178 Lievens Lucas             ZA    6'20.99   02 
 2 3030 De Waegenaere Wout        KKS   6'30.31   03 
 3 2811 Demeestere Robin          AZW   6'33.41   02 
 4 2812 Douterlungne Arnoud       AZW   6'41.38   03 
 5 3289 Baeyens Simoen            AVLO  6'56.55   03 
 6 2828 Vanryckeghem Noah         AVR   7'43.94   03 
         

3000m steeple 0,914m JSM Heren  Uur=22:00      

 1 753 Vanhoutteghem Juul        AZW   10'09.86  Jun 01 
 2 495 Desimpelaere Robbe        AZW   10'18.28  Jun 01 
 3 3089 Van Acker Reinbert        MACW  10'24.17  Sen 98 
 4 485 Demeestere Kevin          AZW   10'30.84  Jun 00 
 5 2243 Roobroeck Jasper          AZW   10'33.25  Sen 99 
 6 2978 Oosterlinck Lars          FLAC  10'36.18  Sen 94 
 7 6183 Pauwelyn Joost            FLAC  10'57.73  Mas 71 
 8 5930 Leyseele Kurt             BEHO  11'57.41  Mas 75 
         

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=21:38      

 1 1011 Favoreel Thais            STAX  4.73m -1.7  04 
 2 1699 De Stercke Flore          ASVO  4.54m -1.3  05 
 3 1519 Bastil Margaux            ASVO  4.51m -2.4  05 
 4 1105 Himpe Saartje             AZW   4.50m -3  05 
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 5 1009 Brisson Esther            STAX  4.42m -1.6  05 
 6 1001 Cham Gaelle               AVR   4.27m -2.8  05 
 7 1719 Moerman Fenne             AZW   4.17m -3  05 
 8 1112 Van der Kraan Laure       AZW   4.14m -2.9  05 
 9 1368 Van Hoof Saar             VS    3.92m -1.6  05 
 10 1682 Backaert Aline            ASVO  3.71m -3.9  05 
 11 1002 Pattyn Yinthe             AVR   3.56m -3.1  05 
 12 1942 Mannens Cato              ASVO  3.28m -2.5  04 
         

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=21:38      

 1 3435 De Troy Noa               STAX  4.19m -2.3  03 
         

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=21:38      

 1 2318 Vanneste Lotte            KKS   4.12m -1.6 Sen 97 
 2 2153 Naessens Lotte            AZW   4.10m -1.2 Sen 97 
 3 9997 Bhikea Shena              NA    3.82m -1 Sen 96 
         

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=21:38      

 1 1070 Herbots Cezar             STAX  1.45m   05 
 2 1495 Rogge Daan                ASVO  1.45m   05 
 2 849 Suys Roan                 AZW   1.45m   04 
 4 1726 Verstraete Mart           AVR   1.45m   04 
         

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=21:38      

 1 3084 Herbots Casper            STAX  1.75m   02 
 2 2913 De Keyser Jarne           OB    1.60m   03 
         

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=21:38      

 1 2560 Denolf Olivier            KKS   1.80m  Sen 98 
 2 494 Vulsteke Thomas           AZW   1.55m  Jun 01 
 3 487 Deslé Robbe               AZW   1.50m  Jun 00 
 3 492 Vanhaverbeke Michel       AZW   1.50m  Jun 00 
         

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=21:38      

 1 1009 Brisson Esther            STAX  1.60m   05 
 2 1048 Rommel Emma               RCG   1.40m   04 
 3 1001 Cham Gaelle               AVR   1.40m   05 
 4 1344 Depreiter Malysse Elise   AVR   1.35m   04 
 5 1519 Bastil Margaux            ASVO  1.35m   05 
 6 1537 Detemmerman Nina          ASVO  1.25m   05 
 7 1517 Vanhoutte Loeka           DEIN  1.10m   05 
         

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=21:38      

 1 3692 Sautier Noriane           AZW   1.25m   03 
 1 3620 Vanhoutte Laure           DEIN  1.25m   02 
         

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=21:38      

 1 3589 Vanhonacker Kaatje        AZW   1.30m  Mas 80 
 2 3590 Vansteenkiste Katrien     AZW   1.20m  Mas 65 
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verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=21:53      

 1 1162 Van Bleyenbergh Elias     VS    4.87m -2.5  04 
 2 1141 Clinckspoor René          RCG   4.78m -1.2  05 
 3 1160 Van Hoof Wout             VS    4.62m -2.8  04 
 4 1322 Cogge Bengt               FLAC  4.48m -1.9  04 
 5 1120 Bekaert Joppe             AVR   4.44m -2.1  05 
 6 842 De Smet Joona             AZW   4.30m -1.5  05 
 7 839 Blauwbloeme Ferre         AZW   4.30m -1.8  05 
 8 851 Vandendriessche Emiel     AZW   4.15m -1.2  05 
         

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=21:50      

 1 3560 Dekaezemaker Henok        AVR   5.51m -1.3  03 
         

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=21:50      

 1 9996 Duval Vincent             NA    5.83m -0.7 Sen 94 
 2 490 Vandenbroucke Henri       AZW   5.56m -1.3 Jun 01 
 3 541 Decock Manu               AZW   5.53m -1.5 Jun 01 
 4 2245 Rotsaert Tibo             AZW   5.28m -1.2 Sen 90 
 5 494 Vulsteke Thomas           AZW   5.01m -1.9 Jun 01 
 6 2239 Dewaele Arjen             AZW   4.81m -0.8 Sen 99 
 7 486 Deslé Jonas               AZW   4.76m -1.2 Jun 00 
 8 6750 De Vreeze Tom             DEIN  4.13m -0.4 Mas 69 

 


